3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SHIBA
! PEPE
! PEPE
I AAVE
op

top

op

top

10 ETH Airdrop at
10eth.xyz

p.Xyz
top

10 ETH Airdrop at
air-eth.xyz

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x87c9dc23f26c65bh3245af85e1d2a759bf33fc7d3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 0$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0 op

0 top

0 op

0 10 ETH

0 p.xyz
0 top

0 10 ETH
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x87c9dc23f26c65b3245af85e1d2a759bf33fc7d3

Token

Airdrop at
o0000usdt.net

10 ETH Airdrop at

air-eth.xyz

Date & time

2024-06-11
11:10:40

2024-06-11
11:10:40

Balance

0 50,000 USDT

0 10 ETH

$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842

$55,842

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

0x9c863732490fcth81697

d6243e416a5bbft993a86fh

97feefel230de?74df0d92

Ox7767947c770cc8bh8438

5C797157b7b222a204e3b9

8f2eb6b8473ec7815a44e44

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 10000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c863732490fcfb81697d6243e416a5bbf993a86fb97feefe1230de974df0d92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c863732490fcfb81697d6243e416a5bbf993a86fb97feefe1230de974df0d92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c863732490fcfb81697d6243e416a5bbf993a86fb97feefe1230de974df0d92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7767947c770cc8bb84385c797157b7b222a204e3b98f2e6b8473ec7815a44e44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7767947c770cc8bb84385c797157b7b222a204e3b98f2e6b8473ec7815a44e44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7767947c770cc8bb84385c797157b7b222a204e3b98f2e6b8473ec7815a44e44

Date & time

2024-06-10
09:20:20

2024-06-01
18:03:45

Date & time

2024-06-11
11:10:35

2024-06-10
06:30:30

2024-06-10
06:15:35

2024-06-01
18:03:40

2024-06-01
01:44:10

2024-05-30
17:20:40

Transaction Id

0x6424a510045cfcc2fOel

4a3518ba53e9485eb6e7%6a

44065fc93e70ddeas594094

Ox0731513f72e59f3%91all

3f782fd077abaB54c61d70

735333e2bfe4bcdb0ee3sO

Transaction Id

Oxfafdb60c4790eb7f2db28

3f7c0e11d59b7752c76253

ce2cf33fafbbé6fbclbd0d83

Oxc83bf84827523b76e450

24134643d40c7ef848446¢C

320b215c2a50845a515675

0x25ee623t28fab6f134b25

24c91a90b41fac82373551

854cd3c038fdce803bd303

Oxa5e8fe25225453fchb4a

becb4c4832bf80fad34b42

fbd61210f533359fbbabbce

Ox3eeh86d50200653ab184

£189f3dc4a341f9c51849%e

bf8d0db33d2b8f3ddd3767

Ox1celb28e2490bealbb73

dcel?4cc3c997a5f6c8863

0cc75125d6fc86c41e8dS3

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 10000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 0$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 top

+ 1 top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424a510045cfcc2f0e14a3518ba53e9485e6e796a44065fc93e70ddea594094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424a510045cfcc2f0e14a3518ba53e9485e6e796a44065fc93e70ddea594094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424a510045cfcc2f0e14a3518ba53e9485e6e796a44065fc93e70ddea594094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0731513f72e59f391a113f782fd077aba054c61d70735333e2bfe4bcd60ee350
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0731513f72e59f391a113f782fd077aba054c61d70735333e2bfe4bcd60ee350
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0731513f72e59f391a113f782fd077aba054c61d70735333e2bfe4bcd60ee350
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfafd60c4790eb7f2db283f7c0e11d59b7752c76253ce2cf33fafb6fbc1bd0d83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfafd60c4790eb7f2db283f7c0e11d59b7752c76253ce2cf33fafb6fbc1bd0d83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfafd60c4790eb7f2db283f7c0e11d59b7752c76253ce2cf33fafb6fbc1bd0d83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83bf84827523b76e45024134643d40c7ef848446c320b215c2a50845a515675
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83bf84827523b76e45024134643d40c7ef848446c320b215c2a50845a515675
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83bf84827523b76e45024134643d40c7ef848446c320b215c2a50845a515675
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25ee623f28fa6f134b2524c91a90b41fac82373551854cd3c038fdce803bd303
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25ee623f28fa6f134b2524c91a90b41fac82373551854cd3c038fdce803bd303
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25ee623f28fa6f134b2524c91a90b41fac82373551854cd3c038fdce803bd303
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5e8fe25225453fcbb4abec64c4832bf80fad34b42fbd61210f533359f66abbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5e8fe25225453fcbb4abec64c4832bf80fad34b42fbd61210f533359f66abbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5e8fe25225453fcbb4abec64c4832bf80fad34b42fbd61210f533359f66abbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eeb86d50200653ab184f189f3dc4a341f9c51849ebf8d0db33d2b8f3ddd3767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eeb86d50200653ab184f189f3dc4a341f9c51849ebf8d0db33d2b8f3ddd3767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eeb86d50200653ab184f189f3dc4a341f9c51849ebf8d0db33d2b8f3ddd3767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ce1628e2490bea1bb73dce194cc3c997a5f6c88630cc75125d6fc86c41e8d53
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ce1628e2490bea1bb73dce194cc3c997a5f6c88630cc75125d6fc86c41e8d53
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ce1628e2490bea1bb73dce194cc3c997a5f6c88630cc75125d6fc86c41e8d53

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-05-30
13:48:50

2024-05-11
10:27:25

2024-04-30
09:53:15

2024-04-27
14:16:40

2024-04-25
06:01:50

2024-04-25
06:01:15

Date & time

2024-05-03
04:28:35

2024-05-03
00:21:05

Transaction Id

Ox0d847ef8f5e80e2607ef

68d24d6c139741dc84adb5s

41c9tb9972ata275bh69458

Oxabc5375bffd1b902c2e9

4149a8d66041db45ddb%es

4c3078eb82c10db4d7d461

0x0212e5ec501acébdd80b

a8ed03ddéeb945bdca3fh8

016a687a39fb18ec4bchd4

0x74652db3c3581c77a816

el1f103908b9bef80c04099

49ech8f6604b01111174el

0Ox5c889fae7873c433856¢

27dffa76c5067c09b8alch

2e7f0f3b7a80ceabafel9c

Oxad3c4e049b738e2f95b3

7883137734b70d6b7f836F

219fe7chf28480fblcfcOf

Transaction Id

0xe6715936cc92b7286fc4

ae4b3h4d8191144115d157

a92e%eeecl030adc2¥8285

0x2175a841589911041774

4ch0288c1f47e447bd0988

4481e838a0887babbb64f5

Amount

+ 1 op

+ 1 p.xyz

1 10 ETH

+

1 10 ETH

+

+

1 50,000 USDT

+

1 10 ETH

Amount

+ 1 $55,842 Random
Winner

+ 1 $55,842 Random
Winner

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d847ef8f5e80e2607ef68d24d6c139741dc84adb541c9fb9972afa275b69458
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d847ef8f5e80e2607ef68d24d6c139741dc84adb541c9fb9972afa275b69458
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d847ef8f5e80e2607ef68d24d6c139741dc84adb541c9fb9972afa275b69458
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc5375bffd1b902c2e94149a8d66041db45ddb9e54c3078eb82c10db4d7d461
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc5375bffd1b902c2e94149a8d66041db45ddb9e54c3078eb82c10db4d7d461
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc5375bffd1b902c2e94149a8d66041db45ddb9e54c3078eb82c10db4d7d461
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0212e5ec501ac6bdd80ba8ed03dd6eb945bdca3fb8016a687a39fb18ec4bcbd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0212e5ec501ac6bdd80ba8ed03dd6eb945bdca3fb8016a687a39fb18ec4bcbd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0212e5ec501ac6bdd80ba8ed03dd6eb945bdca3fb8016a687a39fb18ec4bcbd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x74652db3c3581c77a816e1f103908b9bef80c0409949ecb8f6604b01111174e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x74652db3c3581c77a816e1f103908b9bef80c0409949ecb8f6604b01111174e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x74652db3c3581c77a816e1f103908b9bef80c0409949ecb8f6604b01111174e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c889fae7873c433856c27dffa76c5067c09b8a0cb2e7f0f3b7a80cea6afe19c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c889fae7873c433856c27dffa76c5067c09b8a0cb2e7f0f3b7a80cea6afe19c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c889fae7873c433856c27dffa76c5067c09b8a0cb2e7f0f3b7a80cea6afe19c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad3c4e049b738e2f95b37883f37734b70d6b7f836f219fe7cbf28480fb1cfc0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad3c4e049b738e2f95b37883f37734b70d6b7f836f219fe7cbf28480fb1cfc0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad3c4e049b738e2f95b37883f37734b70d6b7f836f219fe7cbf28480fb1cfc0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6715936cc92b7286fc4ae4b3b4d8191144f15d157a92e9eeec1030adc2f8285
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6715936cc92b7286fc4ae4b3b4d8191144f15d157a92e9eeec1030adc2f8285
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6715936cc92b7286fc4ae4b3b4d8191144f15d157a92e9eeec1030adc2f8285
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2175a8415899110417744cb0288c1f47e447bd09884481e838a0887ba0bb64f5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2175a8415899110417744cb0288c1f47e447bd09884481e838a0887ba0bb64f5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2175a8415899110417744cb0288c1f47e447bd09884481e838a0887ba0bb64f5

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-02
16:40:40

2024-05-02
09:34:05

2024-05-01
22:30:05

2024-05-01
17:47:30

2024-05-01
10:29:50

2024-05-01
04:44:55

2024-05-01
02:34:00

2024-05-01
00:01:05

2024-04-30
21:29:25

Transaction Id

Oxcdc6218d8652ef261824

f33df2f22eedbfebddlsidb

c05dd185f013c171chce86

Oxe8bhb578d8ffff0990667

8ec6317b8918c241dc88f6

51cf861dcd3d21c8aa2af?

Oxe0c02e2c0eB84067cadl

ccbaalll0dledl3ae32cba?

6931f19e874465c668flaef

0x2931d669131296f5f7aa

9d7e8dffadd8bd21679669

0d8fed0e4297130c8abesbd

0x920fdbdf%a35565a26975

ocflebld105426eda281cé

942412eea962faalbbd2el

Ox800012790adaabf823af

ced25dfb83he3eb68ebfall

b327aef85370dfd68d6f06

Ox40ac0892e34a7ad71a24

ef44dddb9e437c58e19305

734dedb65ec87800fa4lla

0x110a9a49098b%edcdQ77

a2424d4ee77b9529fd4614

a52bb6ach930e3c0868252

Oxe2f175f6b35c37877b3a

056379d2b259e925b4a766

d36b1faa810d55bbéhbéfa?a

Amount

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdc6218d8652ef261824f33df2f22ee3bfe6dd153bc05dd185f013c171cbce86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdc6218d8652ef261824f33df2f22ee3bfe6dd153bc05dd185f013c171cbce86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdc6218d8652ef261824f33df2f22ee3bfe6dd153bc05dd185f013c171cbce86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8bb578d8ffff09906678ec6317b8918c241dc88f651cf861dcd3d21c8aa2af2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8bb578d8ffff09906678ec6317b8918c241dc88f651cf861dcd3d21c8aa2af2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8bb578d8ffff09906678ec6317b8918c241dc88f651cf861dcd3d21c8aa2af2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c02e2c0e084067cad1cc6aa310d1ed13ae32c6a9693f19e874465c668f1aef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c02e2c0e084067cad1cc6aa310d1ed13ae32c6a9693f19e874465c668f1aef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c02e2c0e084067cad1cc6aa310d1ed13ae32c6a9693f19e874465c668f1aef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2931d669f31296f5f7aa9d7e8dffadd8bd916796690d8fed0e4297130c8a6e46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2931d669f31296f5f7aa9d7e8dffadd8bd916796690d8fed0e4297130c8a6e46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2931d669f31296f5f7aa9d7e8dffadd8bd916796690d8fed0e4297130c8a6e46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90fdbdf9a35565a269755cf1eb1d105426eda281c6942412eea962faa06bd2e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90fdbdf9a35565a269755cf1eb1d105426eda281c6942412eea962faa06bd2e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90fdbdf9a35565a269755cf1eb1d105426eda281c6942412eea962faa06bd2e1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800012790adaabf823afced25dfb83be3e68ebfa13b327aef85370dfd68d6f06
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800012790adaabf823afced25dfb83be3e68ebfa13b327aef85370dfd68d6f06
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800012790adaabf823afced25dfb83be3e68ebfa13b327aef85370dfd68d6f06
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40ac0892e34a7ad71a24ef44dddb9e437c58e19305734dedb65ec87800fa411a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40ac0892e34a7ad71a24ef44dddb9e437c58e19305734dedb65ec87800fa411a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40ac0892e34a7ad71a24ef44dddb9e437c58e19305734dedb65ec87800fa411a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110a9a49098b9edcd077a2424d4ee77b9529fd4614a52bb6acb930e3c0868252
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110a9a49098b9edcd077a2424d4ee77b9529fd4614a52bb6acb930e3c0868252
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110a9a49098b9edcd077a2424d4ee77b9529fd4614a52bb6acb930e3c0868252
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe2f175f6b35c37877b3a056379d2b259e925b4a766d36b1faa810d55b6b6fa2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe2f175f6b35c37877b3a056379d2b259e925b4a766d36b1faa810d55b6b6fa2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe2f175f6b35c37877b3a056379d2b259e925b4a766d36b1faa810d55b6b6fa2a

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2024-04-30
19:48:40

2024-04-30
18:12:00

2024-04-30
17:31:50

2024-04-30
16:28:10

2024-04-30
15:14:55

2024-04-30
12:24:15

2024-04-30
11:38:05

2024-04-30
11:13:05

2024-04-30
10:50:40

Transaction Id

Ox8e4el1197ea22ea%985%94d

863ab5528636fa4d92d44f

644c4e749d%9a0b98d5al7a

Oxb36a6c57a812fc4f8ff2

0800cbadhblaaBBs55fh850c

b4f4asfhb0dSf7ecch99758

0x7d84a%9ebh23a8c30c88b

7fdb9bdS5c7e2ed70f830e

697387d62cd0ea887haldch

Oxa8d517960638a462b15a

ab668e5e3c0e?2a730798c37

19be2cee52a71ce5757590

Ox1e8f3bcleef599ef2a4a

8fc01b4250b6811abe2bfé

881a025ca496e8614d9195

0x486667dbba79d3446b49

551f9d48794df51cff748d

197212dc092a22772ad06b

Oxf8be911c00684d6cd78b

f03d69bee3207139fh46b9

656288d60f51bbdd2c7d0d

Oxb7908716c2eBbed1dd95

fb14c837c5b4303fc86F10

83ebf454e16459c563042f

Oxeccceec24669fdale7cl

elb537c3686c5eal4bb2de

411990fcccab5746dbbash

Amount

+ 1 $55,842

Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

1 $55,842
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e4e1197ea22ea98594d863ab5528636fa4d92d44f644c4e749d9a0b98d5a17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e4e1197ea22ea98594d863ab5528636fa4d92d44f644c4e749d9a0b98d5a17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e4e1197ea22ea98594d863ab5528636fa4d92d44f644c4e749d9a0b98d5a17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb36a6c57a812fc4f8ff20800c6adb1aa0055fb850cb4f4a4fb0d5f7eccb99758
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb36a6c57a812fc4f8ff20800c6adb1aa0055fb850cb4f4a4fb0d5f7eccb99758
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb36a6c57a812fc4f8ff20800c6adb1aa0055fb850cb4f4a4fb0d5f7eccb99758
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d84a9ebb23a8c30c88b7fdb9bd55c7e2ed70f830e697387d62cd0ea887ba0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d84a9ebb23a8c30c88b7fdb9bd55c7e2ed70f830e697387d62cd0ea887ba0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d84a9ebb23a8c30c88b7fdb9bd55c7e2ed70f830e697387d62cd0ea887ba0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8d517960638a462b15aa668e5e3c0e2a730798c3719be2cee52a71ce5757590
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8d517960638a462b15aa668e5e3c0e2a730798c3719be2cee52a71ce5757590
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8d517960638a462b15aa668e5e3c0e2a730798c3719be2cee52a71ce5757590
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e8f3bc1eef599ef2a4a8fc01b4250b6811abe2bf6881a025ca496e8614d9f95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e8f3bc1eef599ef2a4a8fc01b4250b6811abe2bf6881a025ca496e8614d9f95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e8f3bc1eef599ef2a4a8fc01b4250b6811abe2bf6881a025ca496e8614d9f95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486667dbba79d3446b49551f9d48794df51cff748d197212dc092a22772ad06b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486667dbba79d3446b49551f9d48794df51cff748d197212dc092a22772ad06b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486667dbba79d3446b49551f9d48794df51cff748d197212dc092a22772ad06b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8be911c00684d6cd78bf03d69bee3207139fb46b9656288d60f51bbdd2c7d0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8be911c00684d6cd78bf03d69bee3207139fb46b9656288d60f51bbdd2c7d0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8be911c00684d6cd78bf03d69bee3207139fb46b9656288d60f51bbdd2c7d0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb7908716c2e0bed1dd95fb14c837c5b4303fc86f1083ebf454e16459c563042f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb7908716c2e0bed1dd95fb14c837c5b4303fc86f1083ebf454e16459c563042f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb7908716c2e0bed1dd95fb14c837c5b4303fc86f1083ebf454e16459c563042f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeccceec24669fda0e7c1e1b537c3686c5ea046b2de4f1990fccca65746dbba5b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeccceec24669fda0e7c1e1b537c3686c5ea046b2de4f1990fccca65746dbba5b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeccceec24669fda0e7c1e1b537c3686c5ea046b2de4f1990fccca65746dbba5b
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Date & time

2024-04-30
10:11:05

2024-04-30
09:59:00

Transaction Id

Ox3dcOba5a%9a38ac6hadd8

3cd97dd271db82b586deae

039fadb139c69463804b69

0x724c4754a3b83900b9b2

ff7f936781a1468F772b4d

4ba24a28a66d19e87f67ff

Amount

+ 1 $55,842 Random
Winner

+ 1 $55,842 Random
Winner

7/7


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3dc0ba5a9a38ac6badd83cd97dd271db82b586deae539fadb139c69463804b69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3dc0ba5a9a38ac6badd83cd97dd271db82b586deae539fadb139c69463804b69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3dc0ba5a9a38ac6badd83cd97dd271db82b586deae539fadb139c69463804b69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x724c4754a3b83900b9b2ff7f936781a1468f772b4d4ba24a28a66d19e87f67ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x724c4754a3b83900b9b2ff7f936781a1468f772b4d4ba24a28a66d19e87f67ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x724c4754a3b83900b9b2ff7f936781a1468f772b4d4ba24a28a66d19e87f67ff

